Mecto

Ne

TaHuopb!

185 Bnaga XMenbHULKas

195 Tomonko PycnaHa

191 Cy66oTuHa Cothbs

27

10381k MonnHa

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ W N

NrHatosa
HukynuHa
MunaH
PynomeToBa

CTpenbHMKOBa

04.04.2025 - 06.04.2025
[258] OpueHTans "tOBeHanbl" Mpogonxawwme Cosno OpkecTp

T Ofpm  Aprucraom
285.0 99999 97787
277.0 99898 78787
276.0 89699 78787
268.0 99699 87787
NpuHa
Hapbs
EkaTepuHa
NHHa
WNHra

My3biKanbHOCTb  TexHiika
88788 98988
88788 88988
88798 78988
88688 87878

Komnosuumsa

78898

77898

69898

77787

Hosocunbupck, Poccus

Tomck, Poccus

NpkyTCK, Poccus
HoBocmbupck, Poccus
HoBocmbupck, Poccus

MakHepa

88688

78788

78688

88678

Obee

BrevaTieHne

99889

79888

79898

89788

KomaHgna/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

Tomck

Deepus

Tomck

LLBT "®eepusa”
Tomck

LLUBT "®eepus"
bapHayn

Online School
«BellyDancePrincess»



